FMAX_E_07-03                                                                                                                                 Subject to modifications © ELGO Electric GmbH 2003 FMAX_E_07-03
FMAX
Fine interpolation track
Fine interpolation track
Fine interpolation track
FMAX series
The magnetic absolute length measuring system
FMAX consists of the guide rail with integrated

(Radius of bending)          minimal 60 mm
Dimensions
Type designation
- B - C - D - E - F
Series
FMAX   guide carriage with sensors
           and translator
A
Version
000    Elgo standard
001    1. customer version
B
Signal wire length
01.5   1,5 m (standard length)
          or 1,0 / 3,0 / 5,0 / 8,0 / ... / 30,0 m
C
Resolution
2        0,01 mm
D
Interface
422   RS422
E
Options
V        casted version IP65
F
Examples:     FMAX-000-03.0-2-422-0
     FMAX-000-10.0-2-422-0-V
A
- B - C
Series
FSMAB  guide rail
A
Version
000   Elgo standard
001   1. Customer specific version
B
Measuring length in mm
0650 measuring length max.
          total length = measuring length +
          150 mm
C
A
Example: FSMAB-000-0650
Guided, magnetic
Absolute Measuring System
  FMAX series
       Carl-Benz-Str.1  -.  D-78239 Rielasingen  -  Tel.: ++49 (0)7731/93 39-0  -  Fax: ++49 (0)7731/213 11  -  info@elgo.de  -  www.elgo.de
Positioning– and
Length measuring systems
ELGO Electric GmbH